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Y| 20,590 71 0.34 29 0.14 146 0.71
2010 13}7] 10,492 24 0.23 2 0.02 94 0.90
238}7] 9,806 49 0.50 27 0.28 33 0.34
27 20,298 73 0.36 29 0.14 127 0.63
2013 13}7] 10,585 8 0.08 6 0.06 67 0.63
238}7] 9,984 27 0.27 28 0.28 30 0.30
27 30,883 35 0.17 34 0.17 97 0.47
2014 137] | 10,583 10 0.09 4 0.03 71 0.7
28t7] | 9,985 31 0.31 28 0.3 31 0.31
27 20,568 41 0.2 32 0.16 102 0.5
2015 18t7] | 10,140 6 0.05 6 0.06 56 0.6
28t7] | 9,620 39 0.4 28 0.3 24 0.25
27 19,760 45 0.22 34 0.18 80 0.4
¥ A87)F : 20113hd = ~ 20158hd =
<AIDH 5-11> Zo|HI MA|sZ
. si5] s U 7|1=
e h CHAKA) AAB) | AAZ(BA | CHAKC) AAD) | AAZ%ND/O)
2011 13}7] 820 820 100 2,615 2,608 99.73
23}7] 832 832 100 2,638 2,638 100.00
2010 13}7] 868 868 100 2,713 2,704 99.67
23}7] 788 788 100 2,445 2,445 100.00
2013 13}7] 753 746 99.07 2,423 2,406 99.30
238}7] 742 741 99.87 2,299 2,295 99,83
2014 13+7] 630 630 100.00 2,640 2,640 100.00
238}7] 634 629 99.21 2,389 2,381 99.67
2015 18] 641 641 100.00 2,530 2,530 100.00
238}7] 638 638 100.00 2,294 2,283 99.52
A 7,346 7,333 99.82 24,986 24,930 99.8
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CHIE 512> EY ZoWI} HEON H4 HY

AT 37| L& AA | ool HE0[4 HHET

157 820 820 77,301 94.45
2011 | 287 832 832 71,692 94.18
S A 1652 1652 148,993 94.32
157 868 868 76,129 94.83
2012 | 287 788 788 73,337 94.76
Ee 1656 1656 149,466 94.79
157 753 746 75.313 95.50
2013 | 287 742 741 71,136 95.33
Ee 1495 1487 146,449 95.42
137 630 630 73,998 96.01
2014 | 297 634 629 62,299 96.11
S A 1264 1259 136,297 96.06
137 641 641 71544 96.30
2015 | 28] 638 638 58,247 96.60
S A 1279 1279 129,791 96.45
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A S| AN 28 FAEFZ 2709)
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<ATE 5-14> AQWI} AFS X AT}

ABZAME | sigdE | mSzau o S | TR
2012-1 | 2011-2 t%:z_lr ;j;“ig;iﬁ 0 R o BA 2 5
20122 | 2012-1 | =Eddd miy 25 % A o1 1
2013-1 | 2012-2 PET 2214 77t 59 15% wd 17 13
20132 | 2013-1 PET == 19 A 90%w % WY 2 11
2014-1 | 2013-2 PET == 14 %7t 90%0] %k w el 6 12
20142 | 2014-1 PET == 14 %7t 90%0] %k w el 6 18
2015-1 | 2014-2 PET == A 90%w % WY 14 15
20152 | 2015-1 PET == At 0% % WY 12 15
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<EDE 5-15> QWL A Qfms XK AE

era] = | SEn B - | AW 3 | o8B B
sz | e | HEOIE% | HEAS L xprep | MRS xpien | bl e
= = el oy | JPLEPL | sotomi | VL aelei | eimotesw
DA l2%) uige | ol
2011 18}7] 16 11 68.75 S 31.25 -
238}7] 17 10 58.8 7 41.2 -
2012 15}7] 24 16 66.7 8 33.3 1
2371 37 19 5l.4 18 48.6 4
2013 15}7] 42 22 52.4 20 47.6 4
2371 36 20 55.6 16 444 4
15}7] 14 2 14.3 12 8.7 1
2014 .
28}7] 12 3 25.0 9 75.0 2
s | 16 8 500 8 500 -
2015 28}7] 8 3 37.5 5 62.5 -
¥ A57|E 0 20118hd=E ~ 201539 =
<ETE 5-16> Wl F ofoiny TRIWS2UTRE0] YBF) UA HY
Gz | 0% | s | @98 | 32 | e | z=p | 5% | & | A
@4 oa| 39 |98 39 od| 29 4| 39 98] 39 [9W[ 39 od| 39 oA | 29 | od| 3
2011 | 87 | 168,626 | 63 | 181,626 61 108,217 | 87 |152,018| 33 | 88270| 20 {36246 - | - | - | - | - | -
2012 167 | 713,938 | 96 | 180,064 | 54 | 82,380 | 47 | 86,926 | 15 | 459500 - | - | 19 [65375] - | - | 12 |41,664
2013 | 139 | 515410 | 79 | 305,810 36 | 42,840 | 74 |181,937| 65 |101,420] - | - | 20 [67,148 | 20 | 70,400| § |27,220
2014 | 56 | 197,760 | 39 | 1164101 9 | 10,080 | 20 | 50880 | - | - | - | - |20 67,2000 - | - | 20 |57456
2015 | 135 | 450,500 | 77 {222,030 9 | 8,820 | 10 | 13860 | 15 | 6,000 | - | - | - | - | 4 [12,000| 39 |70,500
A 584 ] 2,046,234 | 314 |1,005,940| 169 | 252,337 | 238 | 485,621 | 128 |241,190) 20 | 36,246 | 59 199,723 24 | 82,400| 79 |196.840
% AR7E  20118HdE ~ 20158hd
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o | apy | EERD) [xZE@| o@D | 84 ok suz Ag | 19 xig 29
nall B (A) ® © Hig0) O-BAXTD | (@) EB)
2011 18}7] 10,719 1,149 1,754,321 10.7 1,521.8
2371 9,871 1,856 2,773,206 18.8 1,494.2
2012 18}7] 10,492 1,321 1,854,757 12.6 1,404.0
25071 | 9806 | 1813 | 2668471 185 14718
2013 18}7] 10,585 1,399 1,914,478 13.2 1,368.4
23t7] 9,984 2,214 2,933,574 22.1 1,325.0
2014 18}7] 10,583 1,597 1,815,742 15.1 1137.0
23t7] 9,985 2,169 2,761,459 21.7 1273.1
2015 18}7] 10,140 1,611 2,046,853 15.9 1270.5
2¢8}7] 9,620 2,497 3,065,664 26 1227.7
A 101,785 | 17,626 | 23,588,525 17.3 1338.3
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<HIE 5-18> SIAFHDLO| Cf3H X m4oto| BTk W
Sz & SAETIAS AACHA i NS
2011 695 462 66.5
2012 570 423 74.2
2013 599 ¥4 sAAg JoEel 100.0
2014 613 ¥d Syug Jogel 100.0
2015 526 ¥4 sAug JoEel 100.0
¥ AE7]F 0 201189 = ~ 20158td =
% 20138PA=RE A LHS Fao] RE AL hE B AA
<EDE 519> MIEQ HEY DTz 2F AN
siA JUMP-UP =273 Zlo{aigt eI L5ast
oe IAEEX 2 HES SHUAIBIAIEMIE] (SIIEAl &5t
2012 43 87 15
2013 7 73 14
2014 188 202 11
2015 202 35 37
Al 510 397 77
% AR7)F : 20128M9 % ~ 20158PA S0k 201281 S RE T2 w &)
<HDE 520> SHAF AR U 2E HE HY
] . . Zaxs @ za | _
e | w | S 71§E$EB) RS | uscgmpp | ChIEEE
< ST < ol(H) | HIS(%)
2010 | 23}7] 9,509 318 0 2%7 | 829 3.34
o1 | 17 10,454 445 21 369 | 810 4.26
28}7] 9,604 250 16 230 | 92.0 2.60
wotp | 171 10,197 353 9 20 | 821 3.46
28}7] 9,530 217 1 197 | 90.8 2.28
oz | 17 10,317 319 12 250 | 784 3.09
28}7] 9740 279 5 244 | 875 2.87
oo |12 10306 332 12 277 | 837 3.21
23817 9724 281 12 250 | 88.9 2.89
o5 | 1371 9944 295 10 254 | 86.1 2.97
23817 9395 231 9 231 100 2.46
A 108,720 3,320 17 2859 | 953.4 33.43
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T4 &A%
2009.08 | 3771 B4}t AHEES AT FAEY oA 543} AL, HEE, A A
w4X133%), 2d(34)
2009.11 | 377] 543 AY I = e !
3F7] 543 FEAY Bt
2009.12 | * 1370 Ardet A1 A 543 A8 9d3]
* 4% 1) ARl A4
2010.02 | 3F7] EA3 A A A3 EQAGE
2011.03 | 3F7] 543 A 1A= &9 EAFAAT
3771 4% A 1apdE A B
2012.01 | * HGAA Y= EA3) tHAFEAR o] A& | S4SIAAT, 543157191 H 3]
¥ FEEAYAR] EASE & W) A4RE da o|#
2012.03 | 3%7] EA3 A 2AEE o9 E XA o
EREICECE
2012.12 | 4F7] B438 A 4% 7Y A5 FGI, A&zAH
w4¥1657), 2 A(329), &AJ(4857)
2013.01 | 3F7] A3} AY 2= A2 B ENFAGT, EASE /193
2013.03 | 3F77] A3 AHY AAE &% EQSAA T
201304 | 4571 B4 Al AL B, 0 9 74 | B89, ot/ 199193)
EX37]3 23l Q 3lo] AL 5
201306 | 477] E45 458 @ ALY A5 ;};jﬂjg ggﬁmw, 44 473
2013.08 | 4F7] B4} R Hx2 EA| g
201404 | 457] 543k the) ME4 =439
2014.11 | 543} 718 FR9 U3 g5 B3] d4t HE 3 AR =9
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2015.01 | 543} 7H91d 3]

04]4 2 Ay £ 9 AIAAFE AL

1:!

2015.09 | EA3t H7H 3

Jm

2PAE Al WBZE WA % FAus
“]L'T‘\:l

2015.12 | 543} 793

2APA = ARYH] H]

2016.02 | EA4J3}F 73

- 2014 7Hﬂ SR MR IR EERE S RER R R T R
A Ash 471 SAANQOL-2020%0 ¥ 2024) § FYSL 0l F vhgoz

- C-NSUE ZA37] s 3 2% A3 dHdeE F=&

o
0
2
%
o,

(Network design), AFS]oFA =zl xe} 7= <QlA) Al (Safety design), ZZ4A &
ZIWto 2 sh= 22 AAJAA FA(Univeral design S HxZ 3t A
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4. XHAIE7H MIFUE

7} ArdHl 3 38(2015)

o g gtIE nER

(2014)° olo] &9
293,484,060 ©]

o WA AYHE An, Aot

b

‘:EE‘
A TA=GR, TGS EH = T2kl HF 8=
K

o A AHIE AIH &

Bee (E 4D S

EA3 AHAA =71 F39 3 A Se 1Axkd
Rom, o]UdFEZ TR T A
, 287,376,590 & Fd3tH o, 6,107,470 o] L3+
WEHANLEFH], S /RAAN, AT

st A eat

flo H

4714

de Aol 2t AdsA HAE g™, A A

S
D FE%
= o AHA) 3 @) % 9(C-A-B)

Ol Z4H| 25,144,700 21,830,090 3,314,610
pSge1g=s 36,000,000 36,000,000 0
LSIPE7N L2 S| 207,495,300 207,208,500 286,800
WA M| 15,900,000 15,900,000 0
HEMET T Y g 0 0 0
J|EfAE 2 EEH| 8,944,060 6,438,000 2,506,060
o Al 293,484,060 287,376,590 6,107,470

UX} H 2 E= -] + 9o X = o XEYH
1 [ 2015-05-07 ArQiH| 2AtHE FHopo| 50%+1XHAE O/ 2F Y 168,334,060 168,384,060
2 | 2015-03-19 WS SAIYMH| JtES|AL B2 S0 ME At X| | 15,900,000 152,484,060 Azl Al
3 | 2015-05-14 DS IPY LS Y| R ET] 13,000,000 139,484,060 A FALEA
4 | 2015-05-21 DS IPY LS Y| REEEETEET 13,000,000 126,484,060 A FALEA
3 2015-05-22 ol 7AH| o ™02 52 QI7H| 1,697,300 124,786,760 A Fo] Al
6 2015-05-26 LSIPY N2 | Global Honor Program Camp H|& 2,000,000 122,786,760 A FAAEA
7 | 2015-06-09 DEIPY LS Y| R ET] 13,000,000 109,786,760 A FALEA
8 | 2015-06-23 DS IPY LS Y| xMtd QINTIZMmALYH| 13,000,000 96,786,760 Al FA A
9 [ 2015-06-23 SIS EH| REEIREREERNER 13,000,000 83,786,760 AFALEA
10[  2015-06-23 HENEEEET] S43 Yol £u3F 506,000 83,280,760 EERE]
11[  2015-06-25 olAH| FE WFoIE 6 QH| 1,697,300 81,583,460 EERE
12[  2015-06-25 ol 7iH| et ol 3%, 48 o7iH AF 3,346,610 78,236,850 EERE
13[  2015-07-24 ol ziH| e SFoIE 78 Q7| 1,691,400 76,545,450 EERE]
14| 2015-08-04 ENEEEET] 2AEE SEAAAEM A2 137,500 76,407,950 AFALEA
15[ 2015-08-04 J|EFAFR S B ZH| IXAEE APQE] AHEZEAN ol 550,000 75,857,950 A FALEA
16] 2015-08-25 ol 7iH| FE WFOIZ 8% QH| 1,691,400 74,166,550 EERE
17| 2015-09-08 JIEFAFRI S B H] HEEA 49 68 242,000 73,924,550 AFALEA
18] 2015-09-08 ENEEEET] EEEEIETT] 230,000 73,694,550 AFALEA
19]  2015-09-08 ENEEEET] HYAZE 1Y 350,000 73,344,550 Al FA A
20[  2015-09-08 J|EFAFR S B ZH] HYAZRE 19 358,000 72,986,550 A FALEA
21]  2015-09-08 HENEEEET] EEEEIRET] 100,000 72,886,550 AFALEA
22| 2015-09-08 SIS EH| GISASIEE I ZAH| 3,000,000 69,886,550 AFALEA
23] 2015-09-08 DSl | GISAFSIHIE 0t QlafH]| 1,980,000 67,906,550 A ZAEA
24| 2015-09-08 DS LLY| GISMSIHEIY EaA ZAHH| 4,000,000 63,906,550 A FALEA
25]  2015-09-08 DS EH| GISMSIHEIE EaA QlijH]| 414,300 63,492,250 HAFALEA

Global Honor Program Camp R4=5HAl
26| 2015-09-08 "oz g Tamp TS 7,000,000 56,492,250 Aol A
o 0o
GISHAZCIALYL MStAA MEI SSHE
27| 2015-09-08 | WAL HH| HeEr o MH”' tesHE 500,000 55,992,250 Azkel A
z

28] 2015-09-17 J|EFAFR S B ZH| coRsd o HNHEAL EELUHIR 2,970,000 53,022,250 A FALEA
29]  2015-09-22 A 2Kt = FHokH ol 20% 50,040,000 103,062,250
30]  2015-09-24 ol 7iH| FME #FoIE 9g olzi| 2,017,730 101,044,520 EERE




szt Hl & Ha + o X & L e
31| 2015-10-01 DI d| 287 QM 14 ZEED|Q TEH| 18,000,000 83,044,520 Rk
32[ 2015-10-01 DI d| MEHd  QlA RZT ALH| 13,000,000 70,044,520 A A A
33|  2015-10-08 ENCECEE SIMHARA 3ol 600,000 69,444,520 A B A A
34| 2015-10-13 s Global Honor Program 4=t stz 7,000,000 62,444,520 Al # o] A
35| 2015-10-23 ol 74H| HME M0l 109 01| 1,917,190 60,527,330 A zol A
36] 2015-10-29 DI d| MEHd QI ZI 2 7T AL H| 13,000,000 47,527,330 A A A
37| 2015-10-29 N =Tl Dot F M ITALYH| 13,000,000 34,527,330 A FA4EA
38| 2015-11-12 DI 7 er FH| Global Honor Program =] 500,000 34,027,330 A FA 42k
39]  2015-11-17 DI d| MEhd QINFI2ZE 2H| 13,000,000 21,027,330 A A A
40 2015-11-17 DI d| D5Hd YW= 29| 13,000,000 8,027,330 A A A
41| 2015-11-25 ol 74H| ME QI 118 O17H| 1,917,730 6,109,600 EERE]
42|  2015-11-26 AFQIH| AFAEE  AFQIH| CHE Q12 15,000,000 21,109,600
HESHEX|AME 7| HEOE AR LS
43| 2015-11-26 JmE=tn! ¥ PJTETE=Xe: ] AL = 1 '“"a' S 10,900,000 10,209,600 LESE
Z=23Y Zet
44]  2015-12-15 DI d| 2817 QWM DWEEEE3|Q OlAfH| 175,000 10,034,600 A A A
45| 2015-12-15 N =Tl 287 QWM WHEEZR|Q SO 33,000 10,001,600 A FA4EA
46| 2015-12-15 DI 7 ere FH| 287 QM mSHZEZR|Q ZHAH| 5,000 9,996,600 Azl Al
47|  2015-12-15 DS IS d| 2817 QWM DWEEEER|Q ZHAH| 18,000 9,978,600 A zol A
48] 2015-12-15 DSIHN UL U | HARXYI[HIRE ADOIZHFNTIH ZAIR 1,200,000 8,778,600 A zol A
Global Honor Program 22 # <2k 5|
49| 2015-12-17 JmE=Sn/¥< P/ ETECXe: 12T Egml e e 500,000 8,278,600 Aol Al
=
50| 2015-12-24 ol 74H| ME QI 128 O17H| 1,917,730 6,360,870 EERE]
2XHAE  TQFOHO| 30%(ALYEH MX|Z &
51| 2016-01-05 AFQLH| t =0 Ix1|9_|)°( te = 60,060,000 66,420,870
52[ 2016-01-05 et Co-opd ICTEOf QIEA st 6,000,000 60,420,870 A zol A
53| 2016-01-05 Py Global Honor Program Q=3tA Atst= 1,000,000 59,420,870 A Fo] Al
54|  2016-01-05 DI E| JIYEOE SHEmS ZAHH| 5,813,200 53,607,670 A zol A
55| 2016-01-07 DI | SEOH mSIE Jf UK Y| 2,500,000 51,107,670 A z}ol A
56] 2016-01-12 DI d| Global Honor Program ZHALH| 1,000,000 50,107,670 A zol A
57| 2016-01-12 DI 7 ere FH| Global Honor Program AlH| 1,000,000 49,107,670 A A4k
GISHAEC|XIQl AN =N 3z
58| 2016-01-14 DS LSYH| ¢ % 9 =4 A28 990,000 48,117,670 AFALEA
P =
59]  2016-01-14 DI d| GISHAELCIXIOl AQX| XA 3L AlH| 1,080,000 47,037,670 A A A
GISHAELC|X}Ol AR XN 232
60| 2016-01-14 mE=3n[ s pJTETEEXC TR = ! }+4Au+:| I =8 938 165,000 46,872,670 A2 A4 A
AT
61| 2016-01-14 N =Tl GISHAEC|XIRl AN =M A& FAHH| 30,000 46,842,670 A FA4EA
GISHAEC|XIQl AN =N 93z
62| 2016-01-14 | WSIFILL2HH| ¢ |;|n21|O|TH:1|| 8 a8 835,000 46,007,670 HFA A
=N L
63[ 2016-01-14 DI d| GISHAEC|XIOl AN =X 3AS Craty| 300,000 45,707,670 A A A
GISHAELC|X}Ql AR XN 232
64| 2016-01-14 DEIPYIH e F| = ' }AE;H'I I 24 %38 370,000 45,337,670 AlFAREA
Pt =1
65| 2016-01-14 N =Tl GISHAEC|XIY AN =N As XH2= 1,400,000 43,937,670 Aol Al
66| 2016-01-25 ol 74H| ME ™I 19 QIAH| 1,917,850 42,019,820 EERE]
GIS ZHAEC|XIQl ZZIHE I AT
67| 2016-01-26 M) AH| = %ol 328 2% 2,000,000 40,019,820 LESE
X7 2|
68] 2016-01-26 DI d| GIS ZAAECIRIQI ArSIOIA| Jjnby E4E 2,000,000 38,019,820 EERE
69| 2016-01-28 ENCECEE He EM3 SEAIESE 19d 394,500 37,625,320 A B A A
70|  2016-02-03 ol 74H| ME SMOIE 20161 22 HEZIHY| 100,000 37,525,320 EERE]
71| 2016-02-23 ImE=InTESpl TR TE] SEAA mMEIPY Y EIA QIAH| 400,000 37,125,320 Al g AL A
72| 2016-02-23 ImE=InE P TR IE] SEAA mMESIPY Y EIA QIAH| 350,000 36,775,320 Al AL A
73|  2016-02-23 N =Tl SNALS ZHD|ZA KEH S 3,000,000 33,775,320 A B A A
74| 2016-02-23 N =Tl JIYUENE HHMS MTEZH| 950,000 32,825,320 EERE]
75|  2016-02-23 DI d| PP SIRAL AO7|Y WX Y| 4,800,000 28,025,320 A zol A
76] 2016-02-23 et IPPE OIEIN Qa2 X3t 15,000,000 13,025,320 EERE
77| 2016-02-25 ol 74H| ME MO 22 OlAH| 1,917,850 11,107,470 EERE]
EHO|E MEIOITfAS ZE 7|Ht
-02- mE=3n|Tsp/I=TX=Xe:[7] X X 11074 A2 A A&
78| 2016-02-26 JmE=in[ P P/ e T2 (A2 Ol MAE Bl 2] 5,000,000 6,107,470 q A AEA
=7 293,484,060 287,376,590 6,107,470
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221d = (2015)

H & o 4HA) A 3AB) 7 9(C=A-B)
Ol 4| 25,144,700 21,830,090 3,314,610
P gele=1 36,000,000 36,000,000 0
SN EIN L EH| 207,495,300 207,208,500 286,800
mE=X=1PZpJ PS L] 15,900,000 15,900,000 0
HAUMS| X T A2 S| 0 0 0
7| EtAY 2 E A| 8,944,060 6,438,000 2,506,060
st A 293,484,060 287,376,590 6,107,470
UX} H 2 £ + 9o X = o XEYH
1 2015-05-07 ALiH| 2K $ ol 50%+1AtEHE O] 22 168,384,060 168,384,060
2 2015-03-19 DEZHIYAMH| JIES|AL g2 S0 2 AMSS e x| Y| 15,900,000 152,484,060 Al z}o] A
3 2015-05-14 WS- I| L2 HL| st F M= Ad| 13,000,000 139,484,060 A FAAEA
4 2015-05-21 NSIH| L2 HL| Xetd FYPHm A 13,000,000 126,484,060 A FAAEA
5 2015-05-22 ol Z7AH| HEt M ola 59 Q1A 1,697,300 124,786,760 AF ol A
6 2015-05-26 ImEsn| pS P/ ETRENe:L]] Global Honor Program Camp H|& 2,000,000 122,786,760 A A 4k A
7 2015-06-09 WS | asHA  FAMI Ad| 13,000,000 109,786,760 A FA LA
8 2015-06-23 NSIH| L2 HL| XNetd QMR ZZH I ALY 13,000,000 96,786,760 A FAAEA
9 2015-06-23 WS | Nt QI TI 2T ALRH| 13,000,000 83,786,760 A FA LA
10| 2015-06-23 J|EFAL 2 H A | EN3I ZTHo|3| 2eta 506,000 83,280,760 A F ol A
11| 2015-06-25 Ol Z4H| e WMoz 6¥ QY| 1,697,300 81,583,460 Aol Al
12| 2015-06-25 Ol Z4H| e sEols 38, 49 QlHH| A3 3,346,610 78,236,850 A &ol A
13| 2015-07-24 Ol Z4H| e oz 79 Q1AH| 1,691,400 76,545,450 Aol Al
14| 2015-08-04 7|EFALR 2 G A H| 2RHAE SHAAA SN K 2| 137,500 76,407,950 Al A LEA
15| 2015-08-04 |EtAR 2 F AH| IXPEE A XEHEAEDA Q12 550,000 75,857,950 A FAAEA
16| 2015-08-25 ol74H| MEH 3ol 88 OlAH| 1,691,400 74,166,550 Al Fol Al
17| 2015-09-08 J|EFAL 2 F A | SIRMA #40 HIR 242,000 73,924,550 A2 A4 A
18| 2015-09-08 J|EtAR 2 F AH| SIA™ZA  AlThy| 230,000 73,694,550 A FAAEA
19| 2015-09-08 J|EFAL 2 F A | HHADE 19 350,000 73,344,550 A2 A4 A
20( 2015-09-08 J|EtAR 2 F AH| HYAREE 7Y 358,000 72,986,550 A FAAEA
21| 2015-09-08 J|EFAL 2 H A | SR A ALY 100,000 72,886,550 A2 A4 A
22| 2015-09-08 NSNS Y| GISASHE SIS ZEAtH| 3,000,000 69,886,550 A2 A4 A
23| 2015-09-08 WS- | L2 HL| GISAtStSH E TP QI2fiH| 1,980,000 67,906,550 A FAAEA
24| 2015-09-08 WS H| GISMSHSIY QEAA ZHAHH| 4,000,000 63,906,550 A FA LA
25| 2015-09-08 WS- | L2 HL| GISAMSHHENTY QIZAA OlAfH| 414,300 63,492,250 A FAAEA
26| 2015-09-08 Kot Global - Honor ngaia%”" Camp 45 7,000,000 56,492,250 FEDE]
27| 2015-09-08 DY LS| GISYAEC|RtR! .A;*jﬁlﬁl HE S3HE 500,000 55,992,250 Azl Al
z
28| 2015-09-17 J|EtA S 2 H A H| 2ORY U WAFHZHE SEZA0HL 2,970,000 53,022,250 A A kA
29 2015-09-22 AP H| 2KHA T EofAlol 20% 50,040,000 103,062,250
30( 2015-09-24 Ol Z4H| HE si™olz 92 olAH| 2,017,730 101,044,520 Al Fo] Al
31| 2015-10-01 DS N LS| 2%t7| QNN m4 TEZP|Q THEH| 18,000,000 83,044,520 Al F ol A
32| 2015-10-01 NSIH| L2 HL| Matd Ol TIZMZ AtH| 13,000,000 70,044,520 A FAAEA
33| 2015-10-08 7|EFALR @ G A H| SHEADH  3|olH| 600,000 69,444,520 Al A 4EA
34| 2015-10-13 pgee=" Global Honor Program Q4=hAl Etsta 7,000,000 62,444,520 Azl A
35| 2015-10-23 Ol Z4H| e WHolz 10¢ QA 1,917,190 60,527,330 Aol Al
36| 2015-10-29 WS H| Mt QI TIZ T ALRH| 13,000,000 47,527,330 A FA LA
37| 2015-10-29 LS| L2 HL| asHA  F HHZALRH| 13,000,000 34,527,330 A FAAEA
38| 2015-11-12 i =An[s P/ ETCXe R Global Honor Program =3tH| 500,000 34,027,330 A FA LA
39( 2015-11-17 WS- | L2 HL| XNotd oIMTIZME 2AHH| 13,000,000 21,027,330 A A 4k
40| 2015-11-17 LS| L2 HL| st F AT 2| 13,000,000 8,027,330 A FAAEA
41|  2015-11-25 ol Z7AH| Meh SRl 119 QI74H| 1,917,730 6,109,600 AF ol A
42| 2015-11-26 ALiH| AFEE  AFRH| CHA Q2 15,000,000 21,109,600
43| 2015-11-26 DS N LS| SESIEX|AME 7| YEolE HE LS 10,900,000 10,209,600 Al F o] A




= o NI Th N N
jmE=an| R s bl TSI EZ2|Q Q]| 175,000 10,034,600 Al FAIAEA
DS LS| |Q sZatH|g 33,000 10,001,600 A A A
DS IPE LS A Za|Q ZHAH| 5,000 9,996,600 Aol A
DS IPE LS A ZEZD|Q 7HAH| 18,000 9,978,600 Aol A
=3 &< Pl ETR=Xe< ] QIZ{QFM T ZALR 1,200,000 8,778,600 K ESE]

=N TSI
DY WYL L FH| Segazas 500,000 8,278,600 AzpolA)
ol 7AH| 4 Ol 74| 1,917,730 6,360,870 A ztol A
th Mxlg 2
AFOIH| 60,060,000 66,420,870
st ICTEOF QIEA Rst2 6,000,000 60,420,870 A ztol A
xsta BN = 1,000,000 59,420,870 Azl Al
JmiE=3n] b= bl ETRCXe: ] SNME LA 5,813,200 53,607,670 A zpol A
i =An[s P/ ETCXe R EIONETEE] 2,500,000 51,107,670 Al ztel Al
i ni g i eackll Honor Program ZHAfH| 1,000,000 50,107,670 A ztol A
DSIPYIN LS HH| Honor Program A/H| 1,000,000 49,107,670 Al A LEA
XM o3&
JmiE=3n] v bl ETRCXe: ] . 8 %38 990,000 48,117,670 A A A
DS EH| AH 93H Al 1,080,000 47,037,670 A FAAEA
AP K 5% ol 4
JmE=SnI%<PETXXe 18] ; 2N 2d A3E 165,000 46,872,670 A FAAEA
DAL | b = Ay FAH| 30,000 46,842,670 Al A A
O.J AP K 5% ol 4
JmE=SnI%<PETXXe 18] - |=' | 28 38 835,000 46,007,670 A FAAEA
=
DI L Al ARIN AX 3& Chuty| 300,000 45,707,670 Al A A
Aol XN Q3L
JmE=Sn/%<PETXXe 18] 2N 2d A3 370,000 45,337,670 A FAAEA
jmE=an/s P/l ETE=Ee: 2] XY AE NER 1,400,000 43,937,670 Al ztel Al
ol 74| 12 o7y 1,917,850 42,019,820 A zpol A
HEZ Y3
JmE=Sn/%<PETXXeTE] e 2% 2,000,000 40,019,820 A zol A
SN | e A fetnty EzE 2,000,000 38,019,820 Aol Al
7|ERAH Y 2 FAH| £4d AZEE T 394,500 37,625,320 A A A
ol 74H| MEH SHEOIZ 20164 22 HEBIIH| 100,000 37,525,320 EESE]
JmE=Inl PSP ETEEXe: I SIAAA HIOAM QIAH| 400,000 37,125,320 A A 2k A
mE=SnlB=p/TTESXe TR S @ A QlafH| 350,000 36,775,320 A g A A
DS EH| SRALS bSESTETE=Y 3,000,000 33,775,320 A FAAEA
=3 &< Pl ETR=Xe< ] ADE Zb| 950,000 32,825,320 K ESE]
DS IN LA S92 X| | 4,800,000 28,025,320 A ztol Al
pg-T= +a meg 15,000,000 13,025,320 A kol A
ol 74H| O Z4H| 1,917,850 11,107,470 A kol A
Zy Yolgt 3
A A Ak A
syl 2 5,000,000 6,107,470 H15 A4 A
293,484,060 287,376,590 6,107,470
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